



Ref. No. HIRECT/SEC/2023-24/10

May 28, 2023

**BSE Limited**

Rotunda Building,  
Phiroz Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street, Mumbai  
400 001 Maharashtra

**National Stock Exchange of India Limited**

“Exchange Plaza” 5<sup>th</sup> Floor, C-1, Block ‘G’  
Bandra Kurla Complex,  
Bandra (East) Mumbai 400 051

Security Code No.: 504036

Symbol: HIRECT

Type of Security: Equity

**Sub: Newspaper Publications**

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith copies of the advertisement with respect to the corrigendum to the extract of standalone audited financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023, published in The Free Press Journal and Navshakti on May 28, 2023.

Kindly acknowledge and take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

**For Hind Rectifiers Limited**

**Meenakshi Anchlia**  
**(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)**

Encl: As above





**Get prediction sitting at home with Palm Print**

Love, romance, sex, family relations, job, wealth, home happiness, house, education, marriage, children, luck, work, honor, sorrow, illness, etc.

**R. R. Mishra**  
Astrologer, Palmist, Numerologist, Vastu & Gem Specialist, Former TV & Press

**Whatsapp & Mobile**  
**9820113194**

Watch on YouTube:  
आप और आपका भविष्य

**PUBLIC NOTICE**

My client Sri. K.H.Arjun, aged 36 years, S/o K.H.Mruthanjaya Shukla Kuttera, R/at No.1652, 5th Cross, 16th Main, Near Ganesh Temple, BSK 1st Stage, 2nd Block, Bangalore - 560050, is Purchasing the schedule Property from its owner Smt. Kanchan Todi, aged 49 years, W/o Sanjay Agarwal, R/at No.902 (1002) Anant Building, Plot No.88, 2, Sector No.29, Vashi Navi Mumbai - 400703, and has entered into sale agreement Dated : 24-05-2023. Any person having any claim/right over the said property may contact the undersigned with necessary documents in support of his/her claim within 7 (Seven) days from today to the address given below or call upon to the mobile number provided hereunder in support of their claim, if any, failing which it will be treated by my client that there are no objections from any person for our client to purchase schedule property and my client would go ahead with the sale transaction and shall not be liable for any claim whatsoever.

**SCHEDULE**  
All that piece and parcel of immovable Residential Apartment bearing Municipal New No.20/170 (Old No.4073) situated in Level -7 of Block-4 in "PRESTIGE SOUTH RIDGE" That has been assigned BBMP PID No.55-771-20/170 Constructed On Municipal No.20, (Old No.125/43), 4th Cross, Dattatreya Nagar, Municipal Ward No.55 of Padmanabhanagar, Bangalore, and measuring 2891 Sq.feet of SBA, with right to use One Covered Car parking Space in the Basement and 1691 Sq. feet of UDS in Municipal No.20 (Old No.125/43, 4th Cross, Dattatreya Nagar, Municipal Ward No.55 of Padmanabhanagar, Bangalore, and bounded on :- East by: Open Towards open space in Block-4 of "PRESTIGE SOUTH RIDGE", West by: Open Towards open space in Block-4 of "PRESTIGE SOUTH RIDGE", North by: Entrance and Lobby in Level-7 in Block-4 of "PRESTIGE SOUTH RIDGE", South by: Open Towards open space in Block-4 of "PRESTIGE SOUTH RIDGE".

**S. J. KUMAR, ADVOCATE**  
No.6/6, 1st Floor, 4th Main, Kumarapark West, Seshadripuram, Bangalore - 560020, Mob: 9886438007

**SIMPLEX CASTINGS LIMITED**

CIN: L27320MH1980PLC067459  
Reg. Office: 601/602A, Fair Link Centre, Off Andheri Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400053 | Email: cs@simplexcastings.com

**Extracts of Audited Standalone Financial Results for Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2023**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	4504.07	3078.85	3178.23	11790.15	9266.81
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from operations before exceptional items and tax	52.32	46.33	162.84	235.55	202.95
3	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax	52.32	(1348.77)	162.84	(1890.28)	202.95
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(108.90)	(1125.82)	125.39	(1698.85)	152.15
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) and other Comprehensive income for the period)	(122.96)	(1125.82)	184.96	(1712.92)	212.03
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share shall be indicated)	613.12	613.12	613.12	613.12	613.12
7	Other Equity excluding revaluation reserves	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
8	Earnings Per Share of Rs 10/- each (not annualised):					
a)	Basic	(1.78)	(18.36)	2.05	(27.71)	2.48
b)	Diluted	(1.78)	(18.36)	2.05	(27.71)	2.48

**Notes:**  
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company website www.simplexcastings.com.  
2) The above results were reviewed by Audit Committee in its meeting held on 27th May, 2023 and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 27th May, 2023.

For, Simplex Castings Limited.  
Sd/-  
(Sangeeta Ketan Shah)  
Director Managing Director

Date : 27.05.2023  
Place : Bhilai

**CENTENIAL SURGICAL SUTURE LIMITED**

Registered Office: F-29, MIDC, Murbad, Thane 421401, MAHARASHTRA.  
Telephone: 02524-222905 :: CIN: L99999MH1995PLC089759  
Email ID: shareinvestor@centennialindia.com :: Website: www.centennialindia.com

**Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2023**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31/3/2023	31/12/2022	31/3/2022	31/3/2023	31/3/2022
		Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1304.72	1315.37	1179.49	5278.47	4447.12
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	29.59	36.34	28.53	146.29	107.45
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	29.59	36.34	28.53	146.29	107.45
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	14.05	27.86	8.16	100.20	62.71
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	14.05	27.86	8.16	88.59	62.71
6	Equity Share Capital	364.83	364.83	364.83	364.83	364.83
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year	-	-	-	2565.97	2477.39
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
(a)	Basic	0.38	0.76	0.22	2.43	1.72
(b)	Diluted	0.38	0.76	0.22	2.43	1.72

**Notes:**  
1) The above Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 27, 2023.  
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2023 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed results are available on Company website www.centennialindia.com and BSE Limited website : www.bseindia.com.

for CENTENIAL SURGICAL SUTURE LTD.  
Sd/-  
Vijay MAJREKAR  
Managing Director - DIN : 00804808

Place : Mumbai, Maharashtra  
Date : May 27, 2023

**DISCLAIMER**

The Free Press Journal does not vouch for the authenticity or veracity of the claims made in any advertisement published in this newspaper. Readers are advised to make their own inquiries or seek expert advice before acting on such advertisements.

The printer, publisher, editor and the proprietors of the Free Press Journal Group of newspapers cannot be held liable in any civil or criminal court of law or tribunal within India or abroad for any alleged misleading or defamatory content or claim contained in any advertisement published in this newspaper or uploaded in the paper on the official website. The liability is solely that of the advertiser in which The Free Press Journal has no role to play.

**निष्पक्ष आणि निर्भिड दैनिक**

www.navshakti.co.in

**GRAND FOUNDRY LIMITED**

CIN: L99999MH1974PLC017655  
Regd Office: 327, Arun Chambers, Tardeo Road, Mumbai - 400 034.  
Ph. No. 022-23526316; E-mail Id:-cs@gfsteel.co.in; Website: www.gfsteel.co.in (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

**Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023**

Particulars	Results for the Quarters Ended			Year to date figures for the year ended	
	31-Mar-23	31-Dec-22	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-22
	Audited	Un-audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total Income from operations (net)	10.29	0.18	0.00	10.47	1.64
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	-83.55	-7.08	-4.02	-110.43	-21.29
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, (after) exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	-83.55	-7.08	-4.02	-110.43	-21.29
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	-83.55	-7.08	-3.35	-110.43	-21.29
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-83.55	-7.08	-3.35	-110.43	-21.29
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 4 per share)	1,217.20	1,217.20	1,217.20	1,217.20	1,217.20
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet date	118.82	118.82	118.82	118.82	118.82
Basic and diluted earning per share (EPS)	-0.07	-0.01	0.00	-0.09	-0.02

The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited Financial Results for the quarter/twelve month ended 31st March, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results and its extracts is available on the Stock Exchanges websites i.e. BSE Ltd. (www.bseindia.com), and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (www.nseindia.com) and website of the Company i.e. www.gfsteel.co.in

For Grand Foundry Limited  
Minal Jangla  
Director and CEO  
DIN: 00734650

Place : Mumbai  
Date : May 27, 2023

**HIND RECTIFIERS LIMITED**

Perfectly Engineered Power Conversion Systems

Lake Road, Bhandup (W), Mumbai - 400078. Email: corporate@hirect.com  
Tel.: +91-22-25696789 Fax: +91-22-25964114 CIN: L28900MH1958PLC011077

**CORRIGENDUM TO THE EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023**

This is in reference to the extract of standalone audited financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 published in this paper on May 27, 2023. Due to inadvertence, "Equity Share Capital" should be read as Rs. 342.48 (in lakhs) instead of Rs. 342.27 (in lakhs) and "Reserves (excluding Revaluation reserves)" as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year - "Year to date figures for the current period ending 31/03/2023" should be read as Rs. 10,828.96 (in lakhs) instead of Rs. 10,829.17 (in lakhs). The error has been rectified and the corrected extract of standalone audited financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 is as under.

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ending	Year to date	Corresponding
		31.03.2023	figures for the	3 months ended in
		(Audited)	current period ending 31.03.2023	the previous year 31.03.2022
1	Total Income from Operations	11,158.68	35,909.94	10,234.07
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	751.80	208.27	216.76
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(324.83)	(868.36)	216.76
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(245.51)	(636.29)	156.33
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(244.21)	(624.88)	179.21
6	Equity Share Capital	342.48	342.48	331.27
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation reserves) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year		10,828.96	
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	Earnings per equity share before exceptional items			
	Basic	5.02	2.66	0.95
	Diluted	4.99	2.64	0.94
	Earnings per equity share after exceptional items			
	Basic	(1.48)	(3.84)	0.95
	Diluted	(1.48)	(3.84)	0.94

**Note:** 1) The above results have been recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on 26th May, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out the audit of the financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015.  
2) The above is an extract of the detailed Financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format for the said Financial Results is available on the stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and (www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website www.hirect.com.

FOR HIND RECTIFIERS LIMITED

Place : Mumbai  
Dated : 27th May, 2023

hirect.com

SURAMYA NEVATIA  
MANAGING DIRECTOR & CEO  
(DIN: 06703910)

**C.J. GELATINE PRODUCTS LIMITED**

CIN-L24295MH1980PLC023206  
Regd. Office: Plot No. 237, Azad Nagar Rahivashi Sangh, Acharya Donda Marg, Sewree (W) Mumbai - 400015 (M.H.) Tel: 07480-423308, 423301

Email: cjsecretarial@gmail.com Web: http://www.cjgelatineproducts.com

**STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED ON 31<sup>ST</sup> MARCH, 2023**

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lacs except EPS)				
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Year ended
		31.03.23	31.12.22	31.03.22	31.03.23	31.03.22
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1004.027	902.533	1155.163	3680.380	3967.235
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and Extra ordinary items)	28.556	10.143	22.221	31.866	40.742
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary and / or Exceptional items)	28.556	10.143	22.221	31.866	40.742
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	19.623	10.143	16.171	22.932	34.691
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	19.623	10.143	16.171	22.932	34.691
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	481.33	481.33	481.33	481.33	481.33
7.	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year (i.e. 31.03.2021)				-64.950	
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continued & discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted	0.407	0.211	0.336	0.480	0.720

The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and year to date Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.cjgelatineproducts.com)

For, C.J.Gelatine Products Limited  
By order of the Board

Jaspal Singh  
Chairman & Managing Director  
Din: 01406945

Place: Mandideep  
Date : May 27, 2023

**ABM KNOWLEDGEWARE LIMITED**

SEI CMMI Level 5 | ISO 20000-1:2018 | ISO 9001:2015 | ISO 27001:2013 Compliant Software & Services Company  
Regd. Office: ABM House, Plot No.268, Linking Road, Bandra (West), Mumbai - 400 050. Tel: 91 22 4290 9700, Fax - 91 22 4290 9701 CIN : L67190MH1993PLC113638, Email - egovernance@abmindia.com, Website - www.abmindia.com

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> MARCH 2023**

Sr. No.	Particulars	(₹ in Lakhs)					
		STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,580.09	6,564.72	2,000.29	1,915.70	7,974.29	2,171.80
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	400.36	1,672.93	323.73	365.20	1,851.46	275.33
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	400.36	1,672.93	323.73	365.20	1,851.46	275.33
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	314.38	1,288.09	242.73	341.73	1,454.78	246.30
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	321.31	1,295.02	224.55	349.22	1,457.76	227.94
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs 5/- each)	1,000.11	1,000.11	1,000.11	1,000.11	1,000.11	1,000.11
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)		19,965.75			20,044.39	18,965.53
8	Earnings per equity Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (Not annualised)						
(1)	Basic (Rs.)	1.61	6.47	1.12	1.64	6.64	7.24
(2)	Diluted (Rs.)	1.61	6.47	1.12	1.64	6.64	7.24

**Notes:**  
(1) The above audited financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 26, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company, Borkar & Mumzard, Chartered Accountants, have audited the above consolidated financial results for the quarter / year ended March 31, 2023.  
(2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Statements of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Statements of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange's website at www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.abmindia.com.  
(3) The Board has recommended Final Dividend of Rs. 1.25 per share i.e. 25%, which aggregate to Rs. 250.03 lacs for the year ended March 31, 2023.  
(4) Figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2023, and March 31, 2022, as reported in these financial results, are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of relevant full financial years and the reviewed year-to-date figures upto the end of the third quarter of the respective financial years.  
(5) The Board of Directors of the Company decided to hold the 30<sup>th</sup> Annual General Meeting on Wednesday 09<sup>th</sup> August, 2023. The Register of Members of the Company will remain closed from Thursday, 03<sup>rd</sup> August 2023 to Wednesday, 09<sup>th</sup> August, 2023 (both days inclusive) for the purpose of payment of Final Dividend and Annual General Meeting of the Company.

For ABM Knowledgeware Limited  
Sd/-  
(Prakash B. Rane)  
Managing Director

Place : Mumbai  
Dated : May 26, 2023

Leader in providing E-Governance Solution

**W. H. BRADY & COMPANY LIMITED**

CIN No: L17110MH1913PLC000367  
Registered Office : 'Brady House', 4th Floor, 12-14 Veer Nariman Road, Fort, Mumbai 400001. Tel.: (022) - 22048361-65 Fax : (022) - 22041855, E-mail : bradys@mtnl.net.in Website : www.whbrady.in

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023**

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS					
---------	-------------	--------------------------	--	--	--	--	--



**सि. - ५**

**मुंबई कर्ज वसुली न्यायाधिकरण क्र. ३**  
वित्त मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार,  
सेक्टर ३०ए, खुलीला मॉलपुडे, वाशी रेल्वे स्टेशनजवळ, वाशी, नवी मुंबई-४०० ७०३

**स्थावर मिल्कतीच्या जमीचे वॉरंट**  
वसुली प्रक्रिया क्र. १६९ सन २०२१

सेंट्रल बँक ऑफ इंडिया ... प्रमाणपत्र धारक

विरुद्ध

स्वाती फिलिपोज आणि अन्य ... प्रमाणपत्र ऋणको प्रति,

सीडी१. सी. स्वाती फिलिपोज,  
मे. पिरामिड लुब्रिकंट्स च्या नावे व्यवसाय करणारे सोल प्रोप.,  
येथे: गाळा क्र. २१५, अरिहंत कॉम्प्लेक्स, पुर्णा, भिवंडी-४२१३०२  
येथे सुद्धा: बी-३१, डीम प्लांबर सीएचएस लि., कोळीवाडा,  
कल्याण (प) - ४२१३०१

सीडी२. श्री. गणेश रामभवन वादव  
येथे: शिवशक्ती चाळ क्र. २/३३, ठाणे(प) - ४०० ६०१

ज्याअर्थी तुम्ही सीडी ओ ए क्र. ६४५ सन २०१७ मधील ०२.१२.२०२१ रोजीस  
सन्माननीय पीठासिन अधिकारी यांनी काढलेल्या वसुली प्रमाणपत्र क्र. १६९ सन २०२१  
च्या संदर्भातील क्र. ३, ५७, ०३, ८२५/- (रुपये तीन कोटी सत्तावन्न लाख तीन हजार  
आठशे पंचवीस मात्र) यासह त्यावरील न्याय आणि परिव्यय ही रक्कम चुकती करण्यात  
कसुवार ठरले आहेत.

तुम्हाला याद्वारे कोणत्याही बाबतीत खालील नमूद मिल्कतीसह व्यवहार किंवा कब्जा,  
प्रभारसह हस्तांतर, अन्यसंक्रमण, तिसऱ्या पक्षाचा हितसंबंध निर्माण करणे, वाटप  
करण्यापासून पुढील आदेशापर्यंत प्रतिबंध आणि मनाई करण्यात येत आहे आणि की सर्व  
व्यक्तींना असे हस्तांतर, अन्यसंक्रमण, कब्जा किंवा प्रभारान्वये कोणताही लाभ  
घेण्यापासून मनाई करण्यात येत आहे.

**मिल्कतीचे विस्तृतीकरण**  
गाव पुर्णा, जिल्हा ठाणे येथील सर्व क्र. १२०, हिस्सा क्र. १ व २ धारक जमीनीवर  
बांधकामात भिवंडी तालुका व मोंट्यीकृत उप जिल्हा ठाणे जी.पी.एच. क्र. ५८२/२१५ व  
५८२/२१६ पुर्णा च्या गाव हद्दीतील पुर्णा येथे स्थित अरिहंत कंपाऊंड येथील शेड क्र १  
च्या दुसऱ्या मजल्यावरील मोजमापात अंदाजे २१४२.५४ चौ फु गोडाऊन गाळा क्र. २१५  
आणि मोजमापात अंदाजे २२५०.०० चौ फु गाळा क्र. २१६ चे ते सर्व भाग व विभाग.  
माझ्या हस्ते आणि न्यायाधिकरणाच्या शिक्क्यासह दिले, सदर १७.०३.२०२३.

सही / -  
(रत्नेश कुमार)  
वसुली अधिकारी-१,  
मुंबई कर्ज वसुली न्यायाधिकरण - III

**SERVOTECH INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
CIN - L28933MH1994PLC081857  
Regd. office : 502, Triveni Krupa, Carter Road No.3, Opp. Amabaji Mata Temple Borivali - East , Mumbai - 400 066  
Email : info@servotech-india.com

**Statement of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter & Year Ended 31st March, 2023**

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	25.90	(1.62)	(2.11)	21.78
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	25.90	(1.62)	(2.11)	21.78
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	24.08	(1.62)	(2.11)	19.96
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital	422.96	422.96	422.96	422.96
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-	-	-	-	-
	a) Basic	0.06	(0.00)	(0.00)	0.05
	b) Diluted	0.06	(0.00)	(0.00)	0.05

**Note:**  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Four Quarterly and Yearly audited Financial Result filed with Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The same is available on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange (URL of the filing - BSE: www.bseindia.com/ Company Website: - www.servotechengg.in.

**By order of the Board**  
For Servotech Industries Limited  
Sd/-  
(Radheyshyam Lahoti)  
MG. Director (DIN-00755363)

**Place : Mumbai**  
**Date : 27-05-2023**

**DELTA MANUFACTURING LIMITED**  
Regd. Office: Plot No. B- 87, MIDC Area, Ambad, Nashik - 422010.  
CIN - L32109MH1982PLC028280 Phone: +91 253 2382238/67 Fax: +91 253 2382926  
Email ID : secretarial@deltamagnets.com, Website: www.deltamagnets.com

**Extract of Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2023**

(INR in Lakhs unless specified)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		March 31, 2023	March 31, 2023	March 31, 2022
1	Total Income from Operations	2,066.51	8,132.58	2,560.75
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	(240.56)	(1,275.35)	(427.17)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	(240.56)	(1,484.40)	(506.42)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(244.73)	(1,698.25)	(313.41)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(312.01)	(1,768.02)	(115.11)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,085.11	1,085.11	1,085.11
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	2,668.68	2,668.68	4,436.68
8	Earnings Per Share (of INR 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	Basic :	(2.26)	(15.43)	(0.11)
	Diluted :	(2.26)	(15.43)	(0.11)

The Financial details on standalone basis are as under : (INR in Lakhs unless specified)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended
	March 31, 2023	March 31, 2023	March 31, 2022
Income from Operations	2,066.51	8,132.58	2,560.75
Profit Before Tax	(240.56)	(572.30)	(518.91)
Profit After Tax	(244.73)	(786.15)	(325.89)

**Note:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com, NSE at www.nseindia.com and the Company at www.deltamagnets.com respectively.  
2. # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable

**For Delta Manufacturing Limited**  
Dr. Ram H. Shroff  
(Executive Vice Chairman & Managing Director)  
Place : Mumbai  
Date : May 26, 2023  
DIN: 00004865

**SPENTA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED**  
CIN No: L28129MH1986PLC040482  
Regd Office: Plot # 13-16, Dewan Industrial Estate, Village Navali, Palghar (West) - 401404

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31.03.2023**

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Year ended
		31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
1	Total Income from Operations	1069.70	1445.08	5359.33	5216.95
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	87.51	34.67	127.92	265.48
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	87.51	34.67	127.92	265.48
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	82.65	28.13	114.6	218.99
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	83.47	37.94	113.62	225.84
6	Equity Share Capital	276.43	276.43	276.43	276.43
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	2458.35	2385.51
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	10	10	10	10
	(a) Basic	2.99	1.02	4.15	7.92
	(b) Diluted	2.99	1.02	4.15	7.92

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.spentasocks.com

**For Spenta International Limited**  
Sd/-  
Danny F. Hansotia  
Managing Director  
DIN : 00203497

Date: 26.05.2023  
Place: Palghar

**सिम्प्लेक्स कास्टिंग लिमिटेड**  
(सीआयएन : एल२७३२०एमएच१९८०एमएसी०६७४५९)  
नों. कार्यालय : ६०१/६०२ ए, फेअर लिंक सेंटर, ऑफ अफेअर लिंक रोड, अंधेरी (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०० ०५३, ईमेल आयडी: cs@simplexcastings.com

**३१ मार्च, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि वर्षासाठी लेखापरिचित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा**

(रु. लाखात)

अ. क्र.	वर्णनात्मक बाबी	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	
		३१.०३.२०२३ (अलेखापरिचित)	३१.१२.२०२२ (अलेखापरिचित)	३१.०३.२०२२ (अलेखापरिचित)	३१.०३.२०२२ (अलेखापरिचित)
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	४५०४.०७	३०७८.८५	३१७८.२३	११७९०.१५
२	अपवादाल्पक बाबी आणि करपूर्व प्रवर्तनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	५२.३२	४६.३३	१६२.८४	२३५.५५
३	करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	५२.३२	(१३४८.७७)	१६२.८४	(१८९०.२८)
४	अपवादाल्पक बाबी व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	(१०८.९०)	(११२५.८२)	१२५.३९	(१६१८.८५)
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसाधारण उपाय (नफा/तोटा) आणि कालावधीसाठी इतर सर्वसाधारण उपाय (नफा/तोटा)	(१२२.९६)	(११२५.८२)	१८४.९६	(१७१२.९२)
६	समभाग भांडवल (दरमिती मूल्य रु. ५/- प्रत्येकी)	६१३.१२	६१३.१२	६१३.१२	६१३.१२
७	राखीव (पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वाळू)	१०.००	१०.००	१०.००	१०.००
८	इतर इन्व्हेन्ट्री पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वाळू	-	-	२४६०.००	४१६८.७४
९	अवैकी रु. १०/- च्या प्रति समभाग प्रामाणी (अवैकी) :	(१.७८)	(१८.३६)	२.०५	(२७.७९)
	(१) मूलभूत	(१.७८)	(१८.३६)	२.०५	(२७.७९)
	(२) सौम्यिकृत	-	-	-	-

**टीपः**  
१) वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (सिस्टीम ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर केलेल्या तिमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा त्रुटिपूर्ण विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. तिमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाईट www.bseindia.com तसेच कंपनीची वेबसाईट www.simplexcastings.com वर उपलब्ध आहे.  
२) वरील निष्कर्ष २७ मे, २०२३ रोजी झालेल्या बैठकीत लेखापरिचित समितीने पुनर्विचिती केले आणि २७ मे, २०२३ झालेल्या त्यांच्या बैठकीत संचालक मंडळाने ते मंजूर केले आणि वर लेखापरिचित मर्यादित पुनर्विचिती केले.

**सिम्प्लेक्स कास्टिंग लिमिटेडची** सही / -  
(संगीत कान्त शाह)  
व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक

दिनांक : २७.०५.२०२३  
ठिकाण: मुंबई

**C.J. GELATINE PRODUCTS LIMITED**  
CIN-L24295MH1980PLC023206  
Regd. Office: Plot No. 237, Azad Nagar Rahivashi Sangh, Acharya Donde Marg, Sewree (W) Mumbai - 400015 (M.H.) Tel: 07480-423308, 423301  
Email: cjsecretarial@gmail.com Web: http://www.cjgelatineproducts.com

**STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED ON 31<sup>ST</sup> MARCH, 2023**

(Rs. in Lacs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Year ended
		31.03.23	31.12.22	31.03.22	31.03.23	31.03.22
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1004.027	902.533	1155.163	3680.380	3967.235
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and Extra ordinary items)	28.556	10.143	22.221	31.866	40.742
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary and / or Exceptional items)	28.556	10.143	22.221	31.866	40.742
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	19.623	10.143	16.171	22.932	34.691
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	19.623	10.143	16.171	22.932	34.691
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	481.33	481.33	481.33	481.33	481.33
7.	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year (i.e. 31.03.2021)	-	-	-	-64.950	-
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continued & discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted	0.407	0.211	0.336	0.480	0.720

The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and year to date Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.cjgelatineproducts.com)

**For, C.J.Gelatine Products Limited**  
By order of the Board

Jaspal Singh  
Chairman & Managing Director  
Din: 01406945

Place: Mandideep  
Date : May 27, 2023

**Milgre Finance and Investments Limited**  
CIN: L67120MH1983PLC030316  
Reg. Office: 31, Whispering Palms Shopping Center, Lokhandwala, Kandivali (East), Mumbai - 400 101  
Phone: 022-29651621 Email: milgrefinance@gmail.com

**Extracts of the Statement of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 31st December, 2022.**

(Amount in Lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone		
	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	0.000	0.000	0.000
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(4.334)	0.873	(0.883)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(4.334)	0.873	(0.883)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(4.334)	0.873	(0.883)
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Share of Rs. 10/- each)	199.00	199.00	199.000
Earning per equity share			
1. Basic	(0.218)	0.044	(0.044)
2. Diluted	(0.218)	0.044	(0.044)

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Un-audited Financial Result for the quarter ended is available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. (www.bseindia.com).  
Figures of the previous year have been re-grouped/ re-arranged / re-classified wherever considered necessary.

**By Order of the Board**  
For Milgre Finance and Investments Limited  
Sd/-  
Abhay Gupta, Director  
DIN: 02294699

Date: 26th May 2023  
Place: Mumbai

**HIRECT**  
**HIND RECTIFIERS LIMITED**  
Perfectly Engineered Power Conversion Systems

Lake Road, Bhandup (W), Mumbai - 400078. Email: corporate@hirect.com  
Tel.: +91-22-25696789 Fax: +91-22-25964114 CIN: L28900MH1958PLC011077

**CORRIDGMENT TO THE EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023**

This is in reference to the extract of standalone audited financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 published in this paper on May 27, 2023, due to inadvertence, "Equity Share Capital" should be read as Rs. 342.48 (in lakhs) instead of Rs. 342.27 (in lakhs) and "Reserves (excluding Revaluation reserves) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year" - "Year to date figures for the current period ending 31/03/2023" should be read as Rs. 10,828.96 (in lakhs) instead of Rs. 10,829.17 (in lakhs). The error has been rectified and the corrected extract of standalone audited financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 is as under.

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ending	Year to date	Corresponding
		31.03.2023 (Audited)	figures for the current period ending 31.03.2023 (Audited)	3 months ended in the previous year 31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	11,158.68	35,909.94	10,234.07
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	751.80	208.27	216.76
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(324.83)	(888.36)	216.76
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(245.51)	(636.29)	156.33
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(244.21)	(624.88)	179.21
6	Equity Share Capital	342.48	342.48	331.27
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation reserves) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	-	10,828.96	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)			
	Earnings per equity share before exceptional items			
	Basic	5.02	2.66	0.95
	Diluted	4.99	2.64	0.94
	Earnings per equity share after exceptional items			
	Basic	(1.48)	(3.84)	0.95
	Diluted	(1.48)	(3.84)	0.94

**Note:**  
1) The above results have been recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on 26th May, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out the audit of the financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015.  
2) The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format for the said Financial Results is available on the stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and (www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website www.hirect.com

**FOR HIND RECTIFIERS LIMITED**  
Sd/-  
SURAMYA NEVATIA  
MANAGING DIRECTOR & CEO  
(DIN: 06703910)

Place : Mumbai  
Dated : 27th May, 2023

**hirect.com**

**एबीएम नॉलेजवेअर लिमिटेड**  
एएसईआय सीएफएएमएच एल १५ | आयएसओ २०००-१:२०१८ | आयएसओ २००२:२०१५ | आयएसओ २००१:२०१३ अनुपालित सॉफ्टवेअर व सॉल्यूशन्स कंपनी  
नों. कार्यालय: एबीएम हाऊस, एअर क्र. २६८, लिफ्टिंग रोड, वांद्रे (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०००५०. टेल: ९१ २२ ४२९० ९१००.  
फॅक्स: ९१ २२ ४२९० ९१००, सीआयएन: एल६७१९०एमएच१९९३एमएसी११३३६८, ईमेल: egovernance@abmindia.com, वेबसाईट: www.abmindia.com

**३१ मार्च, २०२३ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि वर्षाकरिता लेखापरिचित अलिस आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा**

(रु. लाखात)

अनु. क्र.	वर्णनात्मक बाबी	अलिस			एकत्रित		
		संपलेली तिमाही ३१.०३.२०२३ (लेखापरिचित)	संपलेले वर्ष ३१.०३.२०२३ (लेखापरिचित)	संपलेली तिमाही ३१.०३.२०२२ (लेखापरिचित)	संपलेली तिमाही ३१.०३.२०२३ (लेखापरिचित)	संपलेले वर्ष ३१.०३.२०२३ (लेखापरिचित)	संपलेली तिमाही ३१.०३.२०२२ (लेखापरिचित)
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	१,५८०.०९	६,६६४.७२	२,०००.२९	१,९९५.७०	७,७७४.२९	२,१७९.८०
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर आणि अपवादाल्पक बाबीपूर्वी)	४००.३६	१,६७२.९३	३२३.७३</			